Composition of the executive body of the joint-stock company "Regional Electric Networks"

№	Surname first name patronymic	Job title
1	Askarov Asrorjon Akramovich	Chairman of the Board
2	vacancy	First Deputy Chairman of the Board for Operations and Technical Issues
3	Gaybullayev Alvar Keldiyorovich	First Deputy Chairman of the Board for Transformation, Investments, Innovative Development, Digitalization and Information Technologies
4	vacancy	Deputy Chairman of the Board for Financial and Economic Affairs
5	Nosirov Dilshod Baxadirovich	Deputy Chairman of the Board for Capital Construction
6	Alimardonov Oybek Jumakulovich	Deputy Chairman of the Board for Regime and Personnel Issues